PAGING HORN SPEAKER
Paging Horn Speaker
HS-20/20RT
SPECIFICATIONS
* Design and specification are subject to be changed for the improvement of product quality without pre notice.
FEATURES
Excellent intelligibility & Loudness, High directivity, Good reliability
Adjust direction : Vertical 240°, Horizontal 160°
Linearity and high sound pressure
Rugged durability and superior clarity
Hand Speakers Easy Installation
Dust / Water certified products (IP 65)
Units are commonly installed in commercial buildings, distribution centers, factories,
schools, public areas, civic centers and recreational facilities.
HS-20 HS-20RT
Rated Input 20W 20W
Impedance
500Ω (White)
1000Ω (Green)
500Ω (White)
1000Ω (Green)
Frequency response 380Hz ~ 6.5kHz 380Hz ~ 6kHz
SPL (1m/1W) 106dB 104dB
IP Rating IP65 IP65
Operating Temperature -45℃ ~ +50℃ -45℃ ~ +50℃
Weight 2.45kg 2.3kg
Dimensions(mm) Ф250 x 280 250 x 197.5 x 310
HS-20 HS-20RT
Paging Horn Speaker
HS-20/20RT
Polar Pattern Diagram
Frequency Response
A: Frequency Response, Magn dB re 20.00                       µPa/V
120
110
100
90
80
70
20 200 Hz 2k 20k
dB
▶HS-20 SPL DATA
0
30
60
90
120
150
180
210
240
270
300
330
500Hz
1000Hz
2000Hz
4000Hz
-35
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
5
▶HS-20
0
30
60
90
120
150
180
210
240
270
300
330
500Hz
1000Hz
2000Hz
4000Hz
-35
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
5
▶HS-20RT
Inter-M Corporation
- Office : 653-5 BANGHAK-DONG, DOBONG-GU, SEOUL, KOREA
- Tel : +82-2-2289-8140~8, Fax : +82-2-2289-8149
- Home page: http://www.inter-m.com, E-mail: overseas@inter-m.com
Inter-M Corporation (USA)
- Office : 14730 E. FIRESTONE BLVD #312 LA MIRADA, CA 90638
- Tel : +1-714-523-1870, Fax : +1-714-523-1882
- Home Page : http://www.inter-m.net, E-mail : info@inter-m.net